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2017 Motocross Nationals - MXD Under 19s

Number
33
100
17
46
0x
38
16
118
10
27
92
44
121
62
1
11
281
24
521
40
68
0x
302
23
43
34
Q94
24
Z5
93
45
56
145
43
29
31
146
117
273
133
66
0x
105
38
139
211
288
395
218
457
30
22
238
168
146
222
23
141
84
50

Name

Cody Dyce

Jy Roberts
Cooper Pozniak
Hugh McKay
Isaac Ferguson
Morgan Fogarty
Kaleb Barham
Callum Norton
Brodie Ellis

Riley Dukes

Jye Dickson

Jai Constantinou
Liam Walsh
Dylan Wood

Sam Pelz

Alex Watt
Lachlan Torpy
Benjamin Broad
Kane Fischer
Nicholas Luksich
Jake Cobbin
Josh Tredinnick
Wyatt Chase
Jackson Coulson
Ryan Kenney
Jake Williams
Quinlen Adams
Chandler Burns
Zac Towill

Justin Hart
Bailey Koolen
Riley Stephens
Maximus Purvis
Mackenzie O"Bree
Josh Brewster
Joel Phillips

Jed Polomka
Billy Bray

Ethan Burgess
Jake West
Hayden Matterson
Ryan Hewatt
Hayden Smith
Bryce Ognenis
Lawson Preston
Bailey Davis
William (Billy) Middleton
Dylan Wakartschuk
Mitchell Munzer
Joshua Livsey
Adam Nowland
Jesse Bishop
Finn Laverty
Jayden Dick

Zac Zadravec
Jackson Davison
Jake Megaloconomos
Oscar Madge
Kobe Barton

Jesse Simpson

Hometown
Tinamba
COORANBONG
Newcastle
Launceston
TAMAREE, QLD
Pheasant Creek, VIC
Toowoomba

lorne, VIC
Launceston
MARRANGAROO
Newcastle NSW

Rosebery NT
Singleton

Orbost

PICTON, NSW
Tacoma South, NSW
Ngatea

East Kurrajong, NSW
Glenorie

Ingleburn, NSW
Tauranga

Taupo,

Sunbury

Injune

likley

Botanic Ridge

Newcastle , Warners Bay
Perth

Moyarra

Newcastle

Swan Hill

Melbourne, Australia
Glenivew, QLD
Echuca West

Sydney, NSW
Kempsey, NSW
Geelong

Coffs harbour
SPRINGRANGE, NSW
Taihape,

Melbourne

kyogle, NSW
Bindoon
Melbourne
Kadina
greenbank, QLD
Eungai Creek, NT

Macksville., NSW
Muswellbrook, NSW
Cooranbong

Parkes

Sherwood, NSW
Nowra

Jindalee, QLD

Gold Coast

Bike

Yamaha YZF250
Husqvarna 250
KTM SX 250
Yamaha YZ 250F
KTM

KTM KTM 250 SX-F
Husqvarna FC250
KTM 250cc
Yamaha YZ250F
HUSQVARNA FC 250cc
KTM SXF 250
Honda CRF250
KTM SXF 250
Kawasaki KX250
Yamaha 250
Husqvarna FC250
KTM 250 SX
Kawasaki KXF250
Husqvarna FC250
Honda CRF250R
Yamaha YZ 250F
Kawasaki KX250F
Suzuki RM-Z 250
Yamaha YZ 250F
KTM SX 250
Yamaha YZ 250F
Yamaha YZ 250
KTM 250SXF
KTM SX 125
Husqvarna TC250
KTM 250SFX
KTM KTM 250sx
Yamaha YZF250
Kawasaki KX250F
KTM 250 SXF
Husqvarna TC 250
Husqvarna FC 250
Husqvarna FC 250
KTM SX 250
Yamaha YZ250F
Yamaha Yz250f
Yamaha YZ 250F
KTM 250SFX
Suzuki RMZ 250
Suzuki Rm250
Yamaha YZF250
Husqgvarna FC250
KTM 250SXF
KTM 250SFX
Suzuki RM-Z 250
Yamaha YZ 250F
Yamaha YZ 450
KTM SX 250

KTM 250 sxf
Yamaha YZ 250F
Honda CRF 250 CRF
Yamaha YZ250F
Kawasaki Kx250f
Suzuki RM-Z 250
KTM 350 sxf

1 - Wonthaggi, VIC

2 - Wonthaggi, VIC

30 32
35 35
24 19
18 22
26 26
25 30

14 21
20 23
11 15
19 20
17 16
12 17
16 14

13

28 25

21 18
23 8

13 2

22 24

15 12

10 1

3 - Appin, NSW
4 - Appin, NSW

24 35
28 30
26 26
12 24
22 32
17 28
25 20
32 25
23 16
35

21 14
15 21

19 12
16 17

2 19

10
30

1 15

5 - Conondale, QLD

20

24
28
32
30
18
15

10
26

21
23
13
16
17
14

19
25
11

22
5
12

6 - Conondale, QLD

25
21
20
28
35
16
30
23

24
11
18
19

12
22

14
17
15

26

5
4

13

7 - Horsham, VIC

25
35
32
26
21
15

22

16

28

14

18

19

23

30

20
17

8 - Horsham, VIC

35
32
19
28
20
24
30
22
25

16
17

21
26
18
15

11
12

23
14
10

13

9 - Murray Bridge, SA
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19
13

18
24
17

1
10

10 - Murray Bridge, SA

35

28
23
26
30
17
22
25
16
12
21
18
20
19
s

14
24
13

10
11

11 - Nowra, NSW

25
28
32
35
26
23

30
19
24
22
15
20
17
16
18

12

14

13

10
11
21

12 - Nowra, NSW

22
25
21
24
32
26
23
30
18
28
19
20
16

15

14

13

10
17

12
11
35

13 - Shepparton, VIC

35
30
28
26
24
22
17
32
23
18
19
25
21

15

10

16

12

20

14

13

14 - Shepparton, VIC

32
30
25
21
23

10

17

20

19

11

12
13

15 - Port Macquarie, NSW

30

32
26
21
17
35
28
24
25
20

19
22

23

13
15

18

1

14

12
10

16

16 - Port Macquarie, NSW

16

32
30
19
25
26
35
20
28
21

18
23

24

11
14
17

s

13

12

22

6 9 7

Points
453
412
395
388
385
372
368
357
329
279
267
256
244
212
209
191
155
135
131
128
127
120
120
116
94
91
81
79
78
76
65
60
56
47
47
43
43
42
39
39
38
30
27
26
26
22
21
20
17
15
14
14
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